Ref.
No,

Old Part No,

New Part No.

E-2 Crankshaft, Connecting Rod - Piston

Description

No. Reqd.
m

No. Used on

From

To

News
No.

e e e e

L]

CImOA ...
CYI107300
Cono
clmae ...
CI01303 A
CY301%3 .
CI0I6D .....
Caen ...
oo .,
C2401361 81
CHoEt S
CHDIH S8
201361 54

T CHOEA ...
8 CHgis

10
11

13
14

16

CHo01364

Cloo1 51
CIo01 52
CH0138d 53
Cio013ed 54
CHZN ... ..ovs
Cioondnoe
CFININ . niens
cCloosn

.........

CloeNc v

Chioe

13000027 -010
14000027 -810
1K1 -023 -000
133 11-027-000
13921-027-010
133214027810
13201-001 040
122171-001-040
13101-023- 000
13102023000
13103023000
13104 -023-(00
13105-023-000
13111-001-010
13115001000
13010-001-000
13020-001-000
13030-001-(K0
13040001000
13060- 001000
14311003000
90719001020
QOTAL-036-000
QOTA1-001-000
Q1101-001-050
201027 -X)
B6100-62080 ...
96100-63040 ...

CRANKSHAFT ASSY..........
CRANKSHAFT ASSY..... .
PIN, crank

CRANKSHAFT, right
CRANKSHAFT, left.......
CRANKSHAFT, left...........
ROD, connecting
RETAINER. roller ...........
PISTON G Tol e sisrmonssnss
PISTON: (0.38) ve0somiesons .
PISTON (0,800 ..ovvsrasisones .
PISTON (0.75)
PISTON (1.00) ..coovvivs
BIN, PO - coocmvnmimassmn

CLIP, pistan pin <oeeeivninons
RING SET, piston (S.T.D.)
RING SET. piston (0.25} ...
RING SET. piston [0.50) ...
RING SET, piston (0.75)
RING SET, piston [L00) .
CGEAR. timing o
PIN, knock. timing ........o..
KEY, woodruff . ....ccooonvena
KEY,: woodruff....ccocsiiiivinas
ROLLER: 2.5%10 ciiciicinin
OL-SEAL, 20-82-7 .oisiinnaa
BEARING. ball 6204............
BEARING, ball 8304............
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..............
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T/012

T/012



